03EPP-EEURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38
56
H
Y
D
R
A

Pump version tank capacity Working pressure options
MLP2 1 HA R
modEl coding
03EPP-EEURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38
58
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI
C
 P
U
M
P
S
03EPP-E
mlp
air-Hydraulic pumps from 80 to 1000 bar
�
�
cHaractEristics and dimEnsions
cHaractEristics and dimEnsions
mlP2
mlP0 mlP1
mlP4
version suitable for
cylinders oil tank usable oil
volume modEl
Dimensions mm Weight
litres litres a b d H kg
With  P and T block according  to the chosen
on-line valve
2,4 1,9 MLP01## 280 190 136 201 4,7
5 4 MLP02## 315 270 156 221 13,1
10 8 MLP03## 420 385 156 221 20,5
With Cetop 03 base
plate
according to the chosen
valve
2,4 1,9 MLP11## 280 190 136 171 4,7
5 4 MLP12## 315 270 156 191 13,1
10 8 MLP13## 420 385 156 191 20,5
version suitable for
cylinders oil tank usable oil
volume modEl
Dimensions mm Weight
litres litres A B D E H kg
3/3 control pedal valve Single acting
2,4 1,9 MLP21## 300 190 280 136 220 5,5
5 4 MLP22## 325 270 315 156 237 13,9
10 8 MLP23## 420 385 410 156 237 21,3
4/3 manual control
valve Double acting
2,4 1,9 MLP41## 335 190 280 136 240 5,1
5 4 MLP42## 350 270 315 156 257 13,5
10 8 MLP43## 420 385 410 156 257 20,9
03EPP-E 03EPP-E EURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38